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Miércoles 9 de Octubre de 2019

SOLOHIPICA.CL V. A LA HIPICA TIERRA DERECHA TURF SPORTS

1ª

10ª

11ª

12ª

13ª

14ª

15ª

16ª

2ª

3ª

4ª

5ª

6ª

7ª

8ª

9ª

4 LADY VIÑA 2 PLAYA VIRGEN 9 TIRSOH 4 LADY VIÑA
6 G. REVOLTOSO 4 LADY VIÑA 4 LADY VIÑA 6 G. REVOLTOSO

1 EL ROBLE 5 VIENTO NOBLE 5 VIENTO NOBLE 1 EL ROBLE
9 WORONOFF 1 EL ROBLE 1 EL ROBLE 2 SOUND COURT
7 ETERNO BAILARIN 7 ETERNO BAILARIN 7 ETERNO BAILARIN 4 POMBERO
1 EL CONSUL 4 POMBERO 4 POMBERO 1 EL CONSUL

6 TRULUCK 6 TRULUCK 6 TRULUCK 3 GIVE MY LIFE
4 COMPARTIDO 3 GIVE MY LIFE 1 ASHLEY WILKES 8 FAVORITE

10 LEAFPAD 3 LUCKY IRISH 11 MARANGUTU 11 MARANGUTU
1 BOK CHOI 11 MARANGUTU 7 BUHO CANTOR 7 BUHO CANTOR

6 INITA 3 M. DE AFRICA 8 SEÑORITA FLO 8 SEÑORITA FLO
9 TITA MERELLO 8 SEÑORITA FLO 3 MEM.DE AFRICA 6 INITA

2 BIG DYLAN 1 CANDY STORM 1 CANDY STORM 6 WAISTCOAT
7 LOS PELAMBRES 6 WAISTCOAT 7 LOS PELAMBRES 2 BIG DYLAN

6 BLUE ROMAN 12 LILI MARLENEE 6 BLUE ROMAN 6 BLUE ROMAN
7 BEST LUCKY 6 BLUE ROMAN 12 LILI MARLENEE 7 BEST LUCKY

10 MAGIC DREAM 7 GALICIO 3 QUICK MORGAN 2 TIPO BARBARO
2 TIPO BARBARO 2 TIPO BARBARO 6 KALIMANDO 3 QUICK MORGAN

7 GAUCHO MALEVO 10 LORD FEVER 10 LORD FEVER 7 GAUCHO MALEVO
9 TIRA AL BLANCO 3 ANUEL 1 BURJAN 3 ANUEL

1 KITTEN STORM 1 KITTEN STORM 1 KITTEN STORM 5 SOUTHERN RATE
2 FINO ALLA FINE 5 SOUTHERN RATE 5 SOUTHERN RATE 7 CANTO DEL AGUA

10 EL ROQUE 5 EL IMPARABLE 4 CARRY ME 4 CARRY ME
1 SANDY BAY 4 CARRY ME 11 VAN COURT 10 EL ROQUE

1 REY POR SIEMPRE 10 DEL FUEGO 2 PONELE AHI 2 PONELE AHI
2 PONELE AHI 2 PONELE AHI 7 RIN. ESCONDIDO 9 MIRA BIEN

4 KITTEN DESERT 1 ANDRIU 14 ASCOT LADY 14 ASCOT LADY
1 ANDRIU 14 ASCOT LADY 12 LUDY LUCIA 8 SPECIAL SOLDIER

4 FLASH OF GOLD 11 IL DIAMANTINO 11 IL DIAMANTINO 1 LAMBERT
1 LAMBERT 1 LAMBERT 1 LAMBERT 6 ELEMIR

1 BIT MORE HUMOR 12 SEATTLE TEN 12 SEATTLE TEN 2 CIEL DE LYON
2 CIEL DE LYON 2 CIEL DE LYON 7 FITO PAEZ 7 FITO PAEZ



HIPICOS.CL DIARIO LA
HIPICA ULTIMOS 200 ENLATROYA.CL
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4 LADY VIÑA 7 FOREVER ALONE 4 LADY VIÑA 4 LADY VIÑA
9 TIRSOH 9 TIRSOH 7 FOREVER ALONE 5 SAHARA WIND

2 SOUND COURT 2 SOUND COURT 1 EL ROBLE 1 EL ROBLE
1 EL ROBLE 1 EL ROBLE 2 SOUND COURT 5 VIENTO NOBLE
7 ETERNO BAILARIN 1 EL CONSUL 7 ETERNO BAILARIN 7 ETERNO BAILARIN
4 POMBERO 7 ETERNO BAILARIN 6 LLENO DE VIDA 1 EL CONSUL

6 TRULUCK 3 GIVE MY LIFE 6 TRULUCK 6 TRULUCK
1 ASHLEY WILKES 1 ASHLEY WILKES 3 GIVE MY LIFE 3 GIVE MY LIFE

7 BUHO CANTOR 3 LUCKY IRISH 3 LUCKY IRISH 7 BUHO CANTOR
3 LUCKY IRISH 7 BUHO CANTOR 10 LEAFPAD 11 MARANGUTU

6 INITA 6 INITA 6 INITA 6 INITA
3 MEM.DE AFRICA 9 TITA MERELLO 9 TITA MERELLO 4 LINDA RUCIA

7 LOS PELAMBRES 1 CANDY STORM 1 CANDY STORM 6 WAISTCOAT
1 CANDY STORM 6 WAISTCOAT 6 WAISTCOAT 5 EL YUNQUE

8 TASHKENT 8 TASHKENT 7 BEST LUCKY 6 BLUE ROMAN
6 BLUE ROMAN 6 BLUE ROMAN 6 BLUE ROMAN 7 BEST LUCKY

9 WASSIM 2 TIPO BARBARO 9 WASSIM 2 TIPO BARBARO
3 QUICK MORGAN 3 QUICK MORGAN 6 KALIMANDO 3 QUICK MORGAN

3 ANUEL 3 ANUEL 8 LUCKY KAN 7 GAUCHO MALEVO
8 LUCKY KAN 9 TIRA AL BLANCO 4 AL HAKAM 9 TIRA AL BLANCO

5 SOUTHERN RATE 5 SOUTHERN RATE 7 CANTO DEL AGUA 1 KITTEN STORM
8 CAS. WARRIOR 8 CAS. WARRIOR 4 CAN VALLES 2 FINO ALLA FINE

7 IDOLO MAXIMO 10 EL ROQUE 1 SANDY BAY 6 SOÑAR SOÑAR
4 CARRY ME 11 VAN COURT 11 VAN COURT 5 EL IMPARABLE

4 STORMY NATURE 7 RIN. ESCONDIDO 2 PONELE AHI 2 PONELE AHI
5 SOFAST 5 SOFAST 8 LUCY IN THE SKY 7 RIN. ESCONDIDO

5 PIRISNIKI 14 ASCOT LADY 12 LUDY LUCIA 3 LORD PELUSO
11 MAESTRO PEIRO 8 SPECIAL SOLDIER 14 ASCOT LADY 11 MAESTRO PEIRO

1 LAMBERT 6 ELEMIR 6 ELEMIR 1 LAMBERT
10 EZEL 10 EZEL 11 IL DIAMANTINO 12 GRITO FINAL

11 SEÑ. HERMOSA 2 CIEL DE LYON 11 SEÑ. HERMOSA 4 MICK JAGGER
2 CIEL DE LYON 11 SEÑ. HERMOSA 1 BIT MORE HUMOR 12 SEATTLE TEN


